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Parent/Carer Questionnaire (Year 6) — January 2020

STATEMENT STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE | STRONGLY COMMENT
AGREE DISAGREE

My child feels safe at this school. 54% 42% 4%
My child is making good progress at this school. 54% 42% 4%
This school meets my child’s particular needs. 50% 42% 8%
This school ensure my child is well looked after. 54% 46%

My child is taught well at this school. 54% 42% 4%
This school helps my child to develop skills in communication, reading, 50% 46% 4%

writing and mathematics.

There is a good standard of behavior at his school. 38% 54% 8%

My child’s lessons are not disrupted by bad behavior. 38% 50% 8% 4% no comment
This school deals with any cases of bullying effectively. 38% 58% 4% no comment
This school helps me to support my child’s learning. 54% 46%

This school responds to my concerns. 46% 54%

This school keeps me well informed. 50% 50%

| would recommend this school to another parent. Yes 96% 4%



